FEP24C02
1. Description
The FEP24C02 is an industrial standard electrically
erasable programmable read only memory (EEP-
ROM) device that utilizes the industrial standard 2-
wire interface for communications. The FEP24C02
contains a memory array of 2K bits (256x8), which is

FEP24C02
8. Order information
Mode Package Ordering Number Packing Option
FEP24C02
SOP8 FEP24C02YSOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,2500
TSSOP8 FEP24C02YTSSOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
UDFN8 FEP24C02YUDFN8G/TR Tape and Reel,4000
SOT23-5 FEP24C02YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
MSOP8 FEP24C02YMSOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,4000
9. Important Notice And Disclaimer
● We reserves the right to change the instruction manual without prior notice.
● Any semiconductor product has a certain possibility of failure or malfunction under specific conditions. The buyer is
responsible for complying with safety standards and taking safety measures when using our products for system design